Bond Number Surety Bond for Deputy Registrar State of Ohio Department of Public Safety Bureau of Motor Vehicles

| KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES | SENTS: That I, | | |
|---|--|--|--|
| (Deputy Registrar) | | | Deputy Registrar) |
| of | (Rucin | ess Address) | , |
| as Principal, and | (Dusing | ess Address) | |
| as i interput, and | (Name of S | Surety Company) | |
| of | · | | , |
| | (Surety Con | npany's Address) | |
| | Five Thousand I | Oollars (\$25,000.0 | ment of Public Safety, Bureau of Motor 0), for payment of which well and truly to dministrators, successors and assigns. |
| Ohio Department of Public Safety, B and other sections of the Ohio Revis vehicle licenses, driver licenses, iden Ohio Department of Public Safety an day of, aa | ureau of Motor Vesed Code and Oltification cards and Bureau of Motor and ending and ending the control of the c | Vehicles under the hio Administrative and to perform other tor Vehicles. The gone the depends on the | eputy Registrar has been authorized by the provisions of Sections 4503.03, 4507.01, to Code Chapter 4501:1-6, to issue motor the duties according to a contract with the decontract is for a term beginning on the day of, aa The ovide continuous coverage throughout the |
| entire term of the deputy registrar con | | se renewed to pro | vide continuous coverage unoughout the |
| | ands and the har | nds of the Deputy | perly account for the proceeds that shall Registrar's employees by virtue of this a full force and effect. |
| of Motor Vehicles, Office of Field Op be deemed cancelled at the expiration | perations, P.O. B of said thirty (30 have been com | ox 16520, Colum 0) days, the Surety mitted by the Pri | (30) days' notice in writing to the Bureau bus, Ohio 43216-6520 and this bond shall remaining liable for all or any act or acts neipal up to the effective date of such. |
| IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said caused these presents to be signed by | | | er hand and seal, and the said Surety has ear first above written. |
| Signed by the said | | | , as Principal, |
| | (Deput | ty Registrar) | , , |
| and by the said | aaaa | as Surety, this _ | day of, |
| (Surety) | | | |
| DEPUTY REGISTRAR | | SURET | Y |
| | | D | |
| (Deputy Registrar signature) | | Ву: | |
| (Deputy Registral Signature) | | Attorney-in-l | Fact for |
| APPROVED BY: | | Curaty Nama | |
| AFFRUVED DI. | | Surety Mame | : |
| Mike Rankin, Registrar | | | Revised: 03/13/2013 GSE |